
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES TO THE POST OF ANGANWADI wORKER 
(DIRECT ENGAGEMENT) FOR BHAGAWANGOLA-I ICDS PROJECT, MURSHIDABAD 

SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

ROLL NO 

32301176 

32301042 

32301461 

32301587 

32301599 

32301668 

Notice No: 444/1CD/BG-1 Date: 06.12.2022 

NAME OF THE SELECTED CANDIDATE 

LAXMI DAS 

MANJUSHREE ROY 

SUNITA ROY 

DEBIKA BHUMIJ 

DINA KHATUN 

HAMESA KHATUN 

SELECTED 

UNDER 
CATEGORY 

SC (EC) 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC-A 

PWD 

Disici 
Progialäit incer (CDS) 
Murshidabad 
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